
Isoxaflutole Advisory Committee Members

Robert Fechter
Vegetable Grower
1902 W. Center Rd
Saukville, WI 53080
(262) 284-0480

Caryl Terrell
Sierra Club – John Muir State Chapter
222 S. Hamilton St. #1
Madison, WI 53703-3201
(608) 256-0565
cterrell@execpc.com

David Zaber
Sierra Club
6103 Gateway Green
Monona, WI 53716
608-226-8841
dzaber@chorus.net

Bob Oleson
Wisconsin Corn Growers
W1360 Hwy 106
Palmyra, WI 53156
(262) 495-2232
WICorn@idcnet.com

Russell Jones
Aventis CropScience
PO Box 12014
2 T. W. Alexander Dr
Research Triangle Park, NC 27709
(919) 549-2492
russell.jones@bayercropscience.com

James Gray
Aventis CropScience
3258 Winding Trail Dr
Columbia, MO 65201
(573) 441-0926
james.gray@bayercropscience.com

Cal Dalton
Corn Grower
407 Lake St
Pardeeville, WI 53954-9112
(608) 429-2544
daltonfarms@julnet.com

Larry Binning
UW Agronomist
UW Dept of Horticulture
1575 Linden Dr
Madison, WI 53706
(608) 262-1490
lbinning@facstaff.wisc.edu

Chris Boerboom
UW Agronomist
UW Dept of Agronomy
1575 Linden Dr
Madison, WI 53706
(608) 262-1392
boerboom@facstaff.wisc.edu

Stanley Dodson
UW Environmental Toxicologist
UW Madison - Birge Hall
430 Lincoln Dr
Madison, WI 53706
(608) 262-6395
sidodson@facstaff.wisc.edu

Ron Hennings
Hydrogeologist
Geological and Natural History Survey
3817 Mineral Point Rd
Madison, WI 53705
(608) 263-7395
rghennin@facstaff.wisc.edu

Mike Lemcke
DNR Drinking Water and Groundwater
101 S Webster St
Madison, WI 53703
(608) 266-2104
lemcke.michael@dnr.state.wi.us
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Fred Madison
UW Soils Science
Geological and Natural History Survey
3817 Mineral Point Rd
Madison, WI 53705
(608) 263-4004
fredmad@facstaff.wisc.edu

Lynda Knobeloch
DHFS Toxicologist
1 W Wilson St, 150
Madison, WI 53703
(608) 266-0923
knobelm@dhfs.state.wi.us

George Kraft
Hydrogeologist
UW Stevens Point
College of Natural Resources
1900 Franklin St
Stevens Point, WI  54481
(715) 346-2984
gkraft@uwsp.edu

Joe Keller
Fresh Market Grower
Keller's Kornucopia
347 Holly Court
PO Box 7
Prairie du Sac, WI 53578
(608) 644-9142
joe@wollersheim.com


